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Athletics Canterbury Interclub - 24/10/2020

Nga Puna Wai

Meet Program - Senior Saturday Interclub

Event  1   Mixed 12-95 Pole Vault Mixed (10)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOCW17Paige Bowman _________1

PTOCW16Niah Williams _________2

PTOCW15Olivia Watt _________3

CCCAM14Riley Diver _________4

PTOCM15Mitchell Corkery _________5

CCCAM16William Pryor _________6

CCCAM15Jake Abbiss _________7

CCCAM16Charlie Stanley _________8

CANUM17Josh Thiele _________9

PTOCM18Joshua Bull _________10

Event  5   Men 16-17 110 Meter Hurdles 914mm Under 18 (3)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 13:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 16Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________4

CCCA 16Thimeth Wijesinghe _________5

COBU 16Joshua Price _________6

Event  6   Women 20-34 100 Meter Hurdles 840mm Senior (2)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 13:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 23Maddy Spence _________4

COBU 23Anna Percy _________5

Event  7   Women 18-19 100 Meter Hurdles 840mm Under 20 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 13:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 18Maddie Wilson _________5

Event  8   Women 16-17 100 Meter Hurdles 762mm Under 18 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 13:45

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 16Kaitlin Feather _________8

Event  10   Men 20-34 Hammer Throw 7.26kg Senior (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UNA 26Todd Bates _________1

Event  12   Men 16-17 Hammer Throw 5.00kg Under 18 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 16Jack Smith _________1

Event  13   Boys 12-15 Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 16 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 15Couper Killick _________1

Event  14   Women 20-34 Hammer Throw 4.00kg Senior (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
TAIR 26Mayce Ballantyne _________1

Event  15   Women 18-19 Hammer Throw 4.00kg Under 20 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 19Brigit Kwell _________1

Event  16   Women 16-17 Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 18 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 16Charlotte Lambie _________1

Event  17   Girls 12-15 Hammer Throw 3.00kg Under 16 (2)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 15Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________1

SELW 15Chloe Middlewood Krsinic _________2

Event  18   Men 35-95 Hammer Throw Masters (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NBOLM71Richard Davison _________1

Event  20   Men 12-95 Long Jump Mixed (21)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
COBUM15Asher Pettengell-Brand _________1

COBUM17Quinn Andis _________2

PTOCM15Levi Murdoch _________3

PTOCM17Christopher Pace _________4

COBUM15Beau Brackenridge _________5

COBUM16Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________6

CCCAM18Alfie Baker _________7

SELWM16Ethan Gow _________8

PRHLM21William Stedman _________9

PTOCM18Joshua Bull _________10

CANUM39Victor Lusis _________11

AWS Publications
Typewritten Text
TWO jump competition starting at 1400.
Group 1 Men:  6 jumps
Women:  3 jumps
Group 2 Men's long jump will start after Group 1. 
Three jumps each, top SIX have 6 jumps.
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Flight   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  20   Men 12-95 Long Jump Mixed (21))
CCCAM18Robbie McKeown _________1

CCCAM16Ryan Primus _________2

CCCAM15Lachlan McVicar _________3

CCCAM16Henri Murison _________4

CCCAM13PJ Palamo _________5

CCCAM16Andreas Gormack _________6

CCCAM16Steven Zhang _________7

CCCAM16Benji Ward _________8

CCCAM16Thimeth Wijesinghe _________9

CCCAM16Mason Ott _________10

Event  21   Women 12-95 Long Jump Mixed (14)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBUW15Gabby Brackenridge _________1

PRHLW16Gracie Pratten _________2

CANUW16Olivia Geneblaza _________3

COBUW24Hannah Maloney _________4

CANUW15Natalia Geneblaza _________5

SELWW20Mikayla Gillespie _________6

PTOCW16Vivien Guttmann _________7

WMEAW18Morgan Oudemans _________8

COBUW15Piper Everson _________9

PRHLW15Esther Pratten _________10

COBUW15Alex Rees-Thomas _________11

PTOCW15Olivia Watt _________12

SCANW14Marissa Shannon _________13

PTOCW16Kaitlin Feather _________14

Event  22   Mixed 12-95 3000 Meter Run Mixed (14)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UNAW22Olivia Gold _________1

PTOCW17Sequoya Prentice _________2

PTOCW17Georgia-Rose Dawson _________3

CANUM21Sam Averill _________4

NBOLM67Ron McTaggart _________5

PRHLW14Elspeth McGuinness _________6

CHAVW14Kate Currie _________7

CHAVM14Camden Waters _________8

CANUM18Andres Hernandez _________9

CANUM18Max Yanzick _________10

TIMAM14Archie Jones _________11

SCANW13Isabelle Harrison _________12

PTOCW16Keira McNaughton _________13

PRHLW18Ashleigh Gardner _________14

Event  23   Mixed 12-95 3000 Meter Race Walk Mixed (3)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
SUMNM15Jonah Cropp _________1

SELWW13Molly O'Reilly _________2

NBOLW41Heather McLean _________3

Event  24   Mixed 12-95 5000 Meter Run Mixed (4)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
WSCOW65Michele Allison _________1

CHAVM16Theo Walker _________2

CHAVW16Emily Waters _________3

PTOCM33Patrick Enright _________4

Event  25   Mixed 12-95 5000 Meter Race Walk Mixed (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:05

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
CHAVW26Courtney Ruske _________1

Event  26   Women 12-95 100 Meter Sprint Mixed (33)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  5   Finals
COBUW32Fiona Morrison _________2

NCANW17Jade Kruger _________3

COBUW23Anna Percy _________4

COBUW20Anna Hayward _________5

UNAW21Amy Robertson _________6

COBUW18Maia Broughton _________7

COBUW20Jordyn Blake _________8

COBUW17Julia Burnham _________9

Section   2 of  5   Finals
PTOCW18Sophie Gill _________3

CANUW17Lily Cockram _________4

SCANW16Jessica Vogel _________5

CANUW25Rebecca Peterson _________6

PRHLW16Gracie Pratten _________7

COBUW23Maddy Spence _________8

COBUW26Maicalia Steinegg _________9

Section   3 of  5   Finals
COBUW24Hannah Maloney _________3

COBUW19Brigit Kwell _________4

CANUW17Ashley Farrell _________5

SELWW18Zoe Spinks _________6

SELWW15Charlotte Mercer _________7

COBUW16Charlotte Lambie _________8

PRHLW15Esther Pratten _________9

Section   4 of  5   Finals
CANUW15Natalia Geneblaza _________3

COBUW15Katelin Parnell _________4

PTOCW15Jorja Williams _________5

CANUW16Lusungu Mbambo _________6

LIACW15Sienna Stowers-Smith _________7

COBUW15Maia Columbus _________8

Section   5 of  5   Finals
NCANW16Lillie Rayner _________3

COBUW15Gabby Brackenridge _________4

CANUW16Olivia Geneblaza _________5

PTOCW16Vivien Guttmann _________6

COBUW15Alex Rees-Thomas _________7
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Event  27   Men 12-95 100 Meter Sprint Mixed (58)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:40

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  8   Finals
COBUM20Andrew Allan _________2

COBUM20Louis Andrews _________3

CCCAM17John Wells _________4

COBUM24Elliot Nye _________5

COBUM24James Sandilands _________6

CANUM22Luke Mercieca _________7

COBUM16Will Chunn _________8

COBUM17Quinn Andis _________9

Section   2 of  8   Finals
CCCAM16Benji Ward _________2

COBUM16Hayden Vickery _________3

COBUM15Asher Pettengell-Brand _________4

COBUM16Joshua Price _________5

COBUM16Samuel de Roo _________6

COBUM34Nick Ash _________7

COBUM17Eli Leifi _________8

PHOXM19Zinan Bennett _________9

Section   3 of  8   Finals
CCCAM16Angus Thorne _________2

NCANM15Connor Troon _________3

COBUM48Nick Bolton _________4

CANUM15Caleb Robinson _________5

PTOCM18Joshua Bull _________6

COBUM15Couper Killick _________7

CCCAM14AJ Madondo _________8

PTOCM15Dylan Butler _________9

Section   4 of  8   Finals
CANUM17Josh Thiele _________2

CCCAM15Joseph Nash _________3

CCCAM18Matt Durant _________4

PTOCM18Tyler Day _________5

PTOCM17Christopher Pace _________6

COBUM16Kieran Sinclair-Lomax _________7

CCCAM18Robbie McKeown _________8

PTOCM19Brad Grooby _________9

Section   5 of  8   Finals
CCCAM16Andreas Gormack _________2

CCCAM14Peter Wang _________3

COBUM15Beau Brackenridge _________4

UNAM21Seth Bryant _________5

CCCAM16Henri Murison _________6

PRHLM15Liam O'Donnell _________7

PRHLM19Jacob Lowson _________8

Section   6 of  8   Finals
CCCAM16Ryan Primus _________2

CCCAM14Riley Diver _________3

CCCAM15Milton Sedze _________4

CCCAM16Charlie Stanley _________5

CCCAM16Mason Ott _________6

CCCAM15Jackson Flint _________7

CCCAM16Jasper Moss _________8

Section   7 of  8   Finals
CCCAM16Callum Summerfield _________3

CCCAM14Sam Aitken _________4

CCCAM15Oscar Wells-Swann _________5

CCCAM16Steven Zhang _________6

CCCAM15Jake Abbiss _________7

CCCAM14Lyndon King _________8

Section   8 of  8   Finals
CCCAM14Suen Lamberg _________2

CCCAM14Jack McKeown _________3

CCCAM16Sean Wu _________4

CCCAM15Joel Bailey _________5

CCCAM15George Smith _________6

CCCAM14Henry Ansell _________7

Event  28   Men 18-19 Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 20 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 18Joshua Bull _________1

Event  29   Men 20-34 Discus Throw 2.00kg Senior (2)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CANU 39Victor Lusis _________1

COBU 24Max Attwell _________2

Event  30   Men 16-17 Discus Throw 1.50kg Under 18 (4)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CCCA 17Marcus Hamilton _________1

SCAN 17Quinn Motley _________2

CCCA 16Callum Summerfield _________3

COBU 17Quinn Andis _________4

Event  31   Women 20-34 Shot Put 4.00kg Senior (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 32Fiona Morrison _________1

Event  32   Women 18-19 Shot Put 4.00kg Under 20 (3)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 19Brigit Kwell _________1

COBU 18Maddie Wilson _________2

PTOC 19Abby Ladd _________3

Event  33   Women 16-17 Shot Put 3.00kg Under 18 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 17Julia Burnham _________1
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Event  34   Girls 12-15 Shot Put 3.00kg Under 16 (3)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 15Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________1

COBU 15Izzi Leifi _________2

SELW 15Chloe Middlewood Krsinic _________3

Event  36   Men 12-16 Discus Throw Para - 750gm Ambulatory Para Feild / WC (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 11:00

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 15Zack Lappin _________1

Event  37   Boys 12-15 Discus Throw 1.25kg Under 16 (4)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 15Rorie Poff _________1

CCCA 14Armani Lemalu _________2

CCCA 13PJ Palamo _________3

COBU 15Couper Killick _________4

Event  38   Men 35-95 Discus Throw Masters (2)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 14:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOCM47Julian Bethell _________1

NBOLM71Richard Davison _________2

Event  39   Mixed 12-95 1500 Meter Run Mixed (30)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:00

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
CHAVM19Daniel Roswell _________1

SELWM15Luke Johnston _________2

PTOCM17Ethan Smolej _________3

PRHLM17Louie Howell _________4

PRHLM17Henry Allott _________5

CANUM18William Scharpf _________6

PRHLM15Liam O'Donnell _________7

PRHLM16Charlie Hazlett _________8

CANUM17Samuel Doherty _________9

PTOCM15Pai Wynyard _________10

PRHLM17Matthew Clarke _________11

CANUM17Ryan Bagrie _________12

CANUM29Sam Petty _________13

COBUM21Dylan Forde _________14

Section   2 of  2   Finals
UNAW22Olivia Gold _________1

SCANW14Marissa Shannon _________2

PTOCW14Sienna O'Brien _________3

PRHLW18Ashleigh Gardner _________4

PRHLW15Grace Howell _________5

PRHLW17Chloe Hughes _________6

UNAW17Amanda Shallard _________7

PRHLW15Kiera Hall _________8

SCANW15Niamh Motley _________9

CANUW14Bridie Restieaux _________10

PRHLW24Laura Smith _________11

SELWM15William McMeeken _________12

CCCAM16Jasper Moss _________13

PTOCM14Phonse Carroll _________14

CHAVM56Guy Dryden _________15

CANUM15Alex McCorkindale _________16

Event  40   Men 12-95 High Jump Mixed (7)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
NCANM15Connor Troon _________1

COBUM17Eli Leifi _________2

CCCAM15Jack Bethell _________3

PTOCM15Ethan Bone _________4

CCCAM18Alfie Baker _________5

CANUM17Josh Thiele _________6

PTOCM15Levi Murdoch _________7

Event  41   Women 12-95 High Jump Mixed (4)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:20

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELWW13Jody Mccarthy Dempsey _________1

NCANW15Jessica Hendren _________2

COBUW18Maddie Wilson _________3

COBUW26Keeley O'Hagan _________4

Event  42   Women 12-95 200 Meter Sprint Mixed (19)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
COBUW18Maddie Wilson _________2

COBUW17Julia Burnham _________3

COBUW18Maia Broughton _________4

COBUW23Anna Percy _________5

UNAW21Amy Robertson _________6

COBUW20Anna Hayward _________7

COBUW32Fiona Morrison _________8

NCANW17Jade Kruger _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
PRHLW16Gracie Pratten _________4

COBUW24Hannah Maloney _________5

CANUW17Lily Cockram _________6

CANUW17Ashley Farrell _________7

COBUW23Maddy Spence _________8

COBUW15Maia Columbus _________9
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Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  42   Women 12-95 200 Meter Sprint Mixed (19))
COBUW16Charlotte Lambie _________3

SELWW18Zoe Spinks _________4

COBUW15Olivia Herman _________5

SELWW20Mikayla Gillespie _________6

COBUW15Katelin Parnell _________7

Event  43   Men 12-95 200 Meter Sprint Mixed (41)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:35

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  6   Finals
CANUM20Judd Cargin _________2

PRHLM17Cameron Mantell _________3

CANUM22Luke Mercieca _________4

COBUM24Elliot Nye _________5

COBUM16Will Chunn _________6

CCCAM17John Wells _________7

COBUM24James Sandilands _________8

COBUM17Quinn Andis _________9

Section   2 of  6   Finals
COBUM16Hayden Vickery _________2

COBUM15Couper Killick _________3

COBUM21Dylan Forde _________4

COBUM34Nick Ash _________5

COBUM16Joshua Price _________6

CANUM15Caleb Robinson _________7

CCCAM14AJ Madondo _________8

CCCAM18Matt Durant _________9

Section   3 of  6   Finals
CANUM21Rhys Cobden-Cox _________2

CCCAM15Joseph Nash _________3

PTOCM19Brad Grooby _________4

COBUM48Nick Bolton _________5

COBUM16Samuel de Roo _________6

CCCAM15George Smith _________7

UNAM21Seth Bryant _________8

CCCAM16Henri Murison _________9

Section   4 of  6   Finals
CCCAM16Sean Wu _________3

CCCAM15Jackson Flint _________4

CCCAM14Peter Wang _________5

CCCAM14Sam Aitken _________6

CCCAM14Henry Ansell _________7

COBUM16Liam Hill _________8

Section   5 of  6   Finals
PRHLM19Jacob Lowson _________3

CCCAM16Jasper Moss _________4

CCCAM15Joel Bailey _________5

CCCAM16Angus Thorne _________6

CCCAM18Robbie McKeown _________7

CCCAM16Steven Zhang _________8

Section   6 of  6   Finals
CCCAM14Lyndon King _________2

CCCAM14Jack McKeown _________3

CCCAM14Suen Lamberg _________4

CCCAM15Milton Sedze _________5

CCCAM15Oscar Wells-Swann _________6

Event  44   Women 12-95 Triple Jump Mixed (6)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:35

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
CANUW16Lusungu Mbambo _________1

PRHLW15Esther Pratten _________2

WMEAW18Morgan Oudemans _________3

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
PRHLW16Gracie Pratten _________1

COBUW15Piper Everson _________2

CANUW15Natalia Geneblaza _________3

Event  45   Men 12-95 Triple Jump Mixed (6)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:35

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
CCCAM18Alfie Baker _________1

SELWM16Ethan Gow _________2

COBUM20Andrew Allan _________3

CCCAM17Sam Kirdy _________4

CCCAM18Robbie McKeown _________5

PTOCM15Levi Murdoch _________6

Event  47   Women 18-19 Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 20 (1)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:45

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 19Abby Ladd _________1

Event  49   Girls 12-15 Discus Throw 1.00kg Under 16 (3)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:45

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SELW 15Chloe Middlewood Krsinic _________1

SELW 15Kirsty Mccarthy Dempsey _________2

COBU 15Katelin Parnell _________3

Event  51   Men 20-34 Shot Put 7.26kg Senior (2)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
COBU 24Max Attwell _________1

CANU 39Victor Lusis _________2

Event  53   Men 16-17 Shot Put 5.00kg Under 18 (3)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
SCAN 17Quinn Motley _________1

CCCA 17Marcus Hamilton _________2

CANU 17Josh Thiele _________3
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Event  54   Boys 12-15 Shot Put 5.00kg Under 16 (3)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOC 15Rorie Poff _________1

CCCA 14Armani Lemalu _________2

COBU 15Couper Killick _________3

Event  55   Men 35-95 Shot Put Masters (3)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 15:50

AgePos   TeamName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
PTOCM47Julian Bethell _________1

NBOLM71Richard Davison _________2

CHAVM56Guy Dryden _________3

Event  56   Women 12-95 400 Meter Sprint Mixed (19)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 16:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
SELWW15Charlotte Mercer _________2

LIACW15Sienna Stowers-Smith _________3

COBUW20Anna Hayward _________4

CANUW29Angela Petty _________5

COBUW20Jordyn Blake _________6

SCANW16Jessica Vogel _________7

PRHLW24Laura Smith _________8

COBUW26Maicalia Steinegg _________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
COBUW15Alex Rees-Thomas _________4

UNAW17Ava Young _________5

UNAW17Amanda Shallard _________6

SCANW15Niamh Motley _________7

SELWW18Zoe Spinks _________8

NCANW16Lillie Rayner _________9

Section   3 of  3   Finals
NCANW17Jade Kruger _________4

PTOCW15Jorja Williams _________5

SELWW20Mikayla Gillespie _________6

COBUW15Gabby Brackenridge _________7

SCANW14Marissa Shannon _________8

Event  57   Men 12-95 400 Meter Sprint Mixed (25)

Saturday 24/10/2020 - 16:10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
PRHLM17Louie Howell _________2

CCCAM17John Wells _________3

CANUM29Sam Petty _________4

CANUM22Luke Mercieca _________5

COBUM24Elliot Nye _________6

CANUM20Judd Cargin _________7

COBUM20Louis Andrews _________8

PHOXM19Zinan Bennett _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
CCCAM18Matt Durant _________2

COBUM16Liam Hill _________3

COBUM15Asher Pettengell-Brand _________4

CANUM17Ryan Bagrie _________5

PRHLM21William Stedman _________6

COBUM15Beau Brackenridge _________7

COBUM15Couper Killick _________8

Section   3 of  4   Finals
NCANM15Connor Troon _________3

CANUM21Rhys Cobden-Cox _________4

PRHLM17Matthew Clarke _________5

PTOCM18Tyler Day _________6

CCCAM15Joseph Nash _________7

Section   4 of  4   Finals
TIMAM14Archie Jones _________3

CCCAM14AJ Madondo _________4

COBUM16Hayden Vickery _________5

CCCAM16Jasper Moss _________6

PRHLM19Jacob Lowson _________7




